TechAccess Shop
For Your IT Needs
Page: 1
Page: 1
UBIQUITI
We offer Ubiquiti Unifi Access Points including Ubiquiti airMAX, AirVision, EdgeMAX, as
well as Shield Kits, UniFi, Security Gateway, and airFiber mFi.
Discover the full range of network switches from D-Link, Hewlett
Packard, Cisco and TP-Link at great prices. Speed up your network
connection with an Ethernet switch.
UBIQUITI EDGESWITCH 24 (500W) | ES-24-500W
The EdgeSwitch® delivers the forwarding capacity to
simultaneously process traffic on all ports at line rate without any
packet loss. Total non-blocking throughput: up to 26 Gbps for 24-
port models and up to 70 Gbps for 48-port models.

UBIQUITI EDGESWITCH 24-PORT POE 250W
(24) Gigabit RJ45 Ports
(2) SFP Ports
(1) Serial Console Port
Non-Blocking Throughput: 26 Gbps
Switching Capacity: 52 Gbps
Forwarding Rate: 38.69 Mpps
Maximum Power Consumption: 250W
Supports POE+ IEEE 802.3at/af and 24V Passive PoE
Rackmountable
Read More
Price: KSh50,000.00 Excl VAT
Discover the full range of network switches from D-Link, Hewlett
Packard, Cisco and TP-Link at great prices. Speed up your network
connection with an Ethernet switch.
UBIQUITI EDGESWITCH 48 (500W) | ES-48-500W
(48) Gigabit RJ45 Ports
(2) SFP+ Ports
(2) SFP Ports
(1) Serial Console Port
Non-Blocking Throughput: 70 Gbps
Switching Capacity: 140 Gbps
Forwarding Rate: 104.16 Mpps
Maximum Power Consumption: 500W
Supports POE+ IEEE 802.3at/af and 24V Passive PoE
Rackmountable
Read More
Price: KSh95,000.00 Excl VAT
TechAccess Shop
For Your IT Needs
Page: 3
Page: 3
Discover the full range of network switches from D-Link, Hewlett
Packard, Cisco and TP-Link at great prices. Speed up your network
connection with an Ethernet switch.
UBIQUITI EDGESWITCH 48 (750W) | ES-48-750W
The EdgeSwitch® delivers the forwarding capacity to
simultaneously process traffic on all ports at line rate without any
packet loss. Total non-blocking throughput: up to 26 Gbps for 24-
port models and up to 70 Gbps for 48-port models.
The EdgeSwitch® supports an extensive suite of advanced Layer-2
switching features and protocols, and also provides Layer-3
routing capability.
Two SFP ports support uplinks of up to 1 Gbps. For high-capacity
uplinks, each 48-port model includes two SFP+ ports for uplinks of
up to 10 Gbps.
The EdgeSwitch® features auto-sensing IEEE 802.3af/at and 24V
passive PoE to power multiple devices on the network.
Read More
Price: KSh115,000.00 Excl VAT
Discover the full range of network switches from D-Link, Hewlett
Packard, Cisco and TP-Link at great prices. Speed up your network
connection with an Ethernet switch.
UBIQUITI EDGESWITCH 8 150W | ES-8-150W
The EdgeSwitch provides fiber connectivity options for your
growing networks. Two SFP ports provide uplinks of up to 1 Gbps.
The EdgeSwitch delivers robust switching performance with its
total, non-blocking throughput of up to 10 Gbps.

two SFP ports, providing up to 1 Gbps
uplinks.
Read More
Price: KSh48,000.00 Excl VAT
TechAccess Shop
For Your IT Needs
Page: 5
Page: 5
Discover the full range of network switches from D-Link, Hewlett
Packard, Cisco and TP-Link at great prices. Speed up your network
connection with an Ethernet switch.
UBIQUITI ES-12F EDGESWITCH 12 FIBER KSH 25,000.00 +
VAT
For fiber connectivity, the EdgeSwitch Fiber features 12 SFP ports,
eight of which also support 100 Mbps. For copper connectivity,
the EdgeSwitch Fiber offers four Gigabit RJ45 ports.
The EdgeSwitch Fiber offers the forwarding capacity to
simultaneously process traffic on all ports at line rate without any
packet loss. For its total, non‑blocking throughput, the
EdgeSwitch Fiber supports up to 16 Gbps.
he EdgeSwitch Fiber uses a sophisticated operating system that
provides advanced switching features, including VLAN tagging
and link aggregation, and limited layer-3 features, including static
routing and DHCP server functionality.
Read More
Price: KSh25,000.00 Excl VAT
Discover the full range of network switches from D-Link, Hewlett
Packard, Cisco and TP-Link at great prices. Speed up your network
connection with an Ethernet switch.
UBIQUITI EDGESWITCH 16 XG | ES-16-XG
The EdgeSwitch features 12 SFP+ ports and four RJ45 10GBASE-T
ports to efficiently deliver and aggregate data at 10G speeds.
The EdgeSwitch uses a sophisticated operating system that
provides advanced switching features, including VLAN tagging